B57220K502J Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
EPCOS B57220K502J EPCOS Supplier EPCOS Distributor
EPCOS
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER B57220K502J
MANUFACTURER EPCOS
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR NTC 5KOHM 3560K COIN
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 82644 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
RESISTANCE IN OHMS @ 25°C 5k
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±5%
POWER - MAX 180mW
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Coin 2.9mm Dia x 1.3mm W
OTHER NAMES B57220K 502J
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -55°C ~ 155°C
MOUNTING TYPE Clamp On
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - LEAD WIRE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION NTC Thermistor 5k Coin 2.9mm Dia x 1.3mm W
B25/85 -
B25/75 -
B25/50 -
B25/100 3560K
B0/50 -
B VALUE TOLERANCE ±1.5%
B57220K502J
Part Number: B57220K502J
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Product description THERMISTOR NTC 5KOHM 3560K COIN
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 82644 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
B57220K502J.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of B57220K502J
B57220K502J.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
B57221V2332J060
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERM NTC 3.3KOHM 3940K 0402
In stock:  1015692 pcs
RFQ
B57221V2103J060
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 3940K 0402
In stock:  3104505 pcs
RFQ
B57221V2472K60
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERM NTC 4.7KOHM 3940K 0402
In stock:  714288 pcs
RFQ
B57220K821J
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 820OHM 3560K COIN
In stock:  82195 pcs
RFQ
B57213P121M301
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  ICL 120 OHM 20% 2A 14.5MM
In stock:  100214 pcs
RFQ
B57221V2472J060
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERM NTC 4.7KOHM 3940K 0402
In stock:  812004 pcs
RFQ
B57213P100M301
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  ICL 10 OHM 20% 5A 14.5MM
In stock:  84666 pcs
RFQ
B57220K212A3
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERM NTC 2.1KOHM 3560K COIN
In stock:  320448 pcs
RFQ
B57220K333J
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 33KOHM 3560K COIN
In stock:  88184 pcs
RFQ
B57213P0800M351
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  ICL 80 OHM 0.2 2A 14.5MM
In stock:  175091 pcs
RFQ
B57221V2103K60
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 3940K 0402
In stock:  1221951 pcs
RFQ
B57213P120M301
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  ICL 12 OHM 20% 4A 14.5MM
In stock:  88381 pcs
RFQ